

304 11th AVE N PO Box #82 Onalaska, WI 54650

Exceedingsounds.com (608) 385-2745

CONTRACT FOR DISC JOCKEY + MUSIC SERVICE

| Exceeding Sounds Agrees To Provide A Disc | Jockey With Music So | ervice On: | |
|---|----------------------|--------------------|-------|
| Location Of Event: | | | |
| Length Of Event: Hours Start T | ime: | End Time: _ | |
| Total Cost: Deposit Paid: | Balence Du | e At Begining Of D | ance: |
| *Note: Dance Will Be Confirmed Once Depo | osit Is Paid* | | |
| Checks Must Be Payable To: ExceedingSoun | ds | | |
| Type Of Event: | | | |
| Age Range Of Attendents: W | | | |
| Special Requests Or Requirements: | | | |
| First And Last Name Printed: | | | |
| Address: | City: | State: | Zip: |
| Cell Phone: | . Home Phone: | | |
| Email (Please Use Most Used email): | | | |
| Exceeding Sounds Signature: | | | |
| Customer Signature: | ner Signature: Date: | | |
| *Following | Is For Weddings Only | * | |
| First And Last Name Of Bride: | | Age: | |
| First And Last Name Of Groom: | | Age: | |

Terms of agreement: Any cancellation by either party must be tendered in some form of writing. It is agreed that the deposit (if any) is non-refundable unless Exceeding Sounds, is unable to perform as agreed, Exceeding Sounds, shall not be held liable for damages resulting from the performance, or failure to perform. In the event of failure to perform, all deposits will be returned in full.